4rLiberty \ LEAGUE

MATCH
WEEK

0l

02

03

04

06

07

DATE

19.11.22
19.11.22
19.11.22
20M.22
201.22

26M.22
261M.22
261.22
26122
27.1.22

031222
031222
031222
04.12.22
04.12.22

10.12.22
10.12.22
10.12.22
11.12.22
11.12.22

173222
171222
173222
18.12.22
18.12.22

231222
231222
24.2.22

271222
271222
281222

HOME

Canberra United
Brisbane Roar FC
Western United FC
Wellington Phoenix
Adelaide United

Wellington Phoenix
Newcastle Jets
Brisbane Roar FC
Sydney FC

Perth Glory

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Melbourne City FC

Newcastle Jets

Adelaide United

Melbourne Victory

Canberra United

Melbourne City FC

Sydney FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Perth Glory

Brisbane Roar FC
Wellington Phoenix
Melbourne City FC
Melbourne Victory
Perth Glory

Canberra United
Newcastle Jets
Sydney FC

Melbourne City FC
Adelaide United
Western United FC

AWAY

Perth Glory
Newcastle Jets
Melbourne Victory
Melbourne City FC
Sydney FC

Western United FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Canberra United

Melbourne Victory

Adelaide United

Sydney FC
Brisbane Roar FC
Perth Glory
Western United FC
Wellington Phoenix

Wellington Phoenix
Newcastle Jets
Brisbane Roar FC
Adelaide United
Melbourne Victory

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Adelaide United

Western United FC

Newcastle Jets

Canberra United

Melbourne City FC
Brisbane Roar FC
Western Sydney Wanderers FC

Perth Glory
Wellington Phoenix
Newcastle Jets

SEASON DRAW

VENUE

McKellar Park

Perry Park

City Vista Recreation Reserve
Sky Stadium

ServiceFM Stadium

Sky Stadium

TBC

Perry Park

TBC

Macedonia Park, Stirling

Marconi Stadium
Casey Fields

No.2 Sportsground
ServiceFM Stadium
TBC

McKellar Park

Casey Fields

Allianz Stadium
Wanderers Football Park
Macedonia Park, Stirling

Perry Park

Sky Stadium

AAMI Park

TBC

Macedonia Park, Stirling

Seiffert Oval
No.2 Sportsground
Allianz Stadium

AAMI Park
Coopers Stadium
City Vista Recreation Reserve
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KICK-OFF

LOCAL AEDT

3:00PM 3:.00PM
2:00PM 3:00PM
3:00PM 3:00PM
3:00PM 1:00PM
3:30PM 4:00PM
3:00PM 1:00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
2:00PM 3:00PM
3:00PM 3:00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
3:.00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:30PM 4:00PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
3:.00PM 3:.00PM
3:.00PM 3:.00PM
5:10PM 5:10PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
2:00PM 3:.00PM
5:35PM 3:35PM
5:10PM 5:10PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
6:00PM 6:00PM
6:00PM 6:00PM
2:25PM 2:25PM
2:25PM 2:25PM
4:40PM 5:10PM
5:00PM 5:00PM
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MATCH
WEEK

DATE

311222
311222
3112.22
01.01.23
02.01.23

06.01.23
07.01.23
07.01.23
07.01.23
08.01.23

09

11.01.23
11.01.23
14.01.23
14.01.23
14.01.23
15.01.23
15.01.23

10

18.01.23
21.01.23
21.01.23
21.01.23
21.01.23
22.01.23

11

26.0123
28.0123
28.0123
28.0123
29.0123

12

04.02.23
04.02.23
04.02.23
04.02.23
05.02.23

13

11.02.23
11.02.23
11.02.23
12.02.23
12.02.23

16

HOME

Brisbane Roar FC
Melbourne Victory
Newcastle Jets
Perth Glory
Wellington Phoenix

Melbourne Victory

Western United FC

Newcastle Jets

Adelaide United

Western Sydney Wanderers FC

Adelaide United

Sydney FC

Canberra United

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Melbourne City FC

Brisbane Roar FC

Perth Glory

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Western United FC

Melbourne City FC

Sydney FC

Adelaide United

Wellington Phoenix

Melbourne Victory

Brisbane Roar FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Canberra United

Melbourne City FC

Sydney FC
Melbourne Victory
Newcastle Jets
Western United FC
Adelaide United

Western United FC

Brisbane Roar FC

Canberra United

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Perth Glory

AWAY

Sydney FC

Canberra United

Adelaide United

Western United FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC

Perth Glory
Wellington Phoenix
Sydney FC
Canberra United
Melbourne City FC

Melbourne City FC
Western United FC
Newcastle Jets
Western United FC
Melbourne Victory
Adelaide United
Wellington Phoenix

Melbourne Victory

Brisbane Roar FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Perth Glory

Melbourne Victory

Canberra United

Sydney FC
Wellington Phoenix
Newcastle Jets
Western United FC
Adelaide United

Melbourne City FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Canberra United

Perth Glory

Brisbane Roar FC

Melbourne City FC
Melbourne Victory
Sydney FC
Wellington Phoenix
Newcastle Jets

SEASON DRAW

VENUE

Perry Park

CB Smith Reserve

No.2 Sportsground
Macedonia Park, Stirling
Sky Stadium

AAMI Park

City Vista Recreation Reserve
No.2 Sportsground
ServiceFM Stadium
Wanderers Football Park

ServiceFM Stadium
Leichhardt Oval
McKellar Park
Wanderers Football Park
Casey Fields

Perry Park

Macedonia Park, Stirling

Wanderers Football Park
TBC

Casey Fields

Leichhardt Oval
ServiceFM Stadium

Sky Stadium

AAMI Park

Perry Park

Wanderers Football Park
McKellar Park

AAMI Park

Allianz Stadium

CB Smith Reserve

No.2 Sportsground
Morshead Park, Ballarat
ServiceFM Stadium

TBC

Perry Park

McKellar Park
Wanderers Football Park
Macedonia Park, Stirling
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KICKOFF
LOCAL AEDT
2:00PM 3:00PM
3:.00PM 3.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
12:25PM 10:25AM
5:10PM 5:10PM
3:00PM 3:00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:30PM 4:00PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
6:30PM 7:00PM
7:00PM 7:00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:.00PM 4:00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
6:00PM 6:00PM
2:25PM 2:25PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:.00PM 3:.00PM
3:30PM 4:00PM
12:25PM 10:25AM
4:10PM 4:10PM
2:00PM 3.00PM
3.00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3.00PM
5:35PM 5:35PM
2:25PM 2:25PM
3:00PM 3.00PM
3.00PM 3:.00PM
3.00PM 3:.00PM
3:30PM 4:00PM
2:25PM 2:25PM
2:00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3.00PM
3.00PM 3:.00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
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MATCH
WEEK

15

16

17

18

19

20

DATE

25.02.23
25.02.23
25.02.23
26.02.23
26.02.23

04.03.23
04.03.23
04.03.23
05.03.23
05.03.23

11.03.23
11.03.23
11.03.23
12.03.23
13.03.23

17.03.23
18.03.23
18.03.23
18.03.23
19.03.23

25.03.23
25.03.23
25.03.23
26.03.23
26.03.23

01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
01.04.23
02.04.23

HOME

Wellington Phoenix
Canberra United
Perth Glory
Newcastle Jets
Melbourne Victory

Wellington Phoenix
Newcastle Jets
Canberra United
Western United FC
Perth Glory

Adelaide United

Sydney FC

Brisbane Roar FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Melbourne Victory

Adelaide United

Melbourne City FC

Canberra United

Wellington Phoenix

Western Sydney Wanderers FC

Newcastle Jets
Sydney FC
Western United FC
Melbourne Victory
Perth Glory

Wellington Phoenix
Brisbane Roar FC
Western United FC
Sydney FC
Melbourne City FC

AWAY

Sydney FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Brisbane Roar FC

Western United FC

Adelaide United

Brisbane Roar FC

Melbourne City FC

Adelaide United

Sydney FC

Western Sydney Wanderers FC

Perth Glory
Wellington Phoenix
Western United FC
Canberra United
Melbourne City FC

Newcastle Jets
Sydney FC
Melbourne Victory
Perth Glory
Brisbane Roar FC

Wellington Phoenix
Adelaide United
Canberra United
Brisbane Roar FC
Melbourne City FC

Melbourne Victory

Perth Glory

Western Sydney Wanderers FC
Newcastle Jets

Canberra United

SEASON DRAW

VENUE

TBC-NZ

McKellar Park
Macedonia Park, Stirling
No.2 Sportsground
AAMI Park

TBC-NZ

No.2 Sportsground
McKellar Park
Morshead Park, Ballarat
Macedonia Park, Stirling

ServiceFM Stadium
Netstrata Jubilee Stadium
Perry Park

Wanderers Football Park
AAMI Park

Coopers Stadium

Casey Fields

McKellar Park

Sky Stadium

Wanderers Football Park

No.2 Sportsground

Netstrata Jubilee Stadium
City Vista Recreation Reserve
CB Smith Reserve
Macedonia Park, Stirling

Sky Stadium

Perry Park

City Vista Recreation Reserve
Allianz Stadium

AAMI Park
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KICK-OFF
LOCAL AEDT
5:00PM 3:00PM
3:.00PM 3.00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
5:35PM 5:35PM
5:35PM 3:35PM
3:00PM 3:00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
4:00PM 7:00PM
2:30PM 3:00PM
3:.00PM 3:.00PM
2:00PM 3:.00PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
3:25PM 3:25PM
4:40PM 5:10PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
5:00PM 3:.00PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
3:.00PM 3:.00PM
3:.00PM 3:.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
3:00PM 6:00PM
12:25AM 10:25AM
2:00PM 3.00PM
3:00PM 3:.00PM
5:10PM 5:10PM
5:35PM 5:35PM
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ArLiberty \ LEAGUE SEASON DRAW

LIBERTY A-LEAGUE 2023 FINALS SERIES

MATCH DATE FIXTURE VENUE KICK-OFF
LOCAL AEST
TBC TBC TBC
SF 15.0423 10 Team 1v Team 2
16.04.23
Team3vTeam4 TBC TBC TBC
22,0423 10 - - -
A
Pr 23,0423 Loser Semi Final 1v Winner Semi Final 2 TBC TBC TBC
G F ;ggzg fo Winner Semi Final 1v Winner Preliminary Final TBC TBC TBC

NOTE: Match details are subject to change without notice. Please visit keepup.com.au for updates.
As at 13 September 2022
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