

MATCH WEEK	DATE	HOME	AWAY	VENUE	KICK-OFF	
					LOCAL	AEDT
01	19.11.22	Canberra United	Perth Glory	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	19.11.22	Brisbane Roar FC	Newcastle Jets	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	19.11.22	Western United FC	Melbourne Victory	City Vista Recreation Reserve	3:00PM	3:00PM
	20.11.22	Wellington Phoenix	Melbourne City FC	Sky Stadium	3:00PM	1:00PM
	20.11.22	Adelaide United	Sydney FC	ServiceFM Stadium	3:30PM	4:00PM
02	26.11.22	Wellington Phoenix	Western United FC	Sky Stadium	3:00PM	1:00PM
	26.11.22	Newcastle Jets	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	TBC	3:00PM	3:00PM
	26.11.22	Brisbane Roar FC	Canberra United	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	26.11.22	Sydney FC	Melbourne Victory	TBC	3:00PM	3:00PM
	27.11.22	Perth Glory	Adelaide United	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM
03	03.12.22	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Sydney FC	Marconi Stadium	3:00PM	3:00PM
	03.12.22	Melbourne City FC	Brisbane Roar FC	Casey Fields	3:00PM	3:00PM
	03.12.22	Newcastle Jets	Perth Glory	No.2 Sportsground	3:00PM	3:00PM
	04.12.22	Adelaide United	Western United FC	ServiceFM Stadium	3:30PM	4:00PM
	04.12.22	Melbourne Victory	Wellington Phoenix	TBC	4:00PM	4:00PM
04	10.12.22	Canberra United	Wellington Phoenix	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	10.12.22	Melbourne City FC	Newcastle Jets	Casey Fields	3:00PM	3:00PM
	10.12.22	Sydney FC	Brisbane Roar FC	Allianz Stadium	5:10PM	5:10PM
	11.12.22	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Adelaide United	Wanderers Football Park	4:00PM	4:00PM
	11.12.22	Perth Glory	Melbourne Victory	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM
05	17.12.22	Brisbane Roar FC	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	17.12.22	Wellington Phoenix	Adelaide United	Sky Stadium	5:35PM	3:35PM
	17.12.22	Melbourne City FC	Western United FC	AAMI Park	5:10PM	5:10PM
	18.12.22	Melbourne Victory	Newcastle Jets	TBC	4:00PM	4:00PM
	18.12.22	Perth Glory	Canberra United	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM
06	23.12.22	Canberra United	Melbourne City FC	Seiffert Oval	6:00PM	6:00PM
	23.12.22	Newcastle Jets	Brisbane Roar FC	No.2 Sportsground	6:00PM	6:00PM
	24.12.22	Sydney FC	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Allianz Stadium	2:25PM	2:25PM
07	27.12.22	Melbourne City FC	Perth Glory	AAMI Park	2:25PM	2:25PM
	27.12.22	Adelaide United	Wellington Phoenix	Coopers Stadium	4:40PM	5:10PM
	28.12.22	Western United FC	Newcastle Jets	City Vista Recreation Reserve	5:00PM	5:00PM

OFFICIAL PARTNERS OF THE A-LEAGUES



MATCH WEEK	DATE	HOME	AWAY	VENUE	KICKOFF	
					LOCAL	AEDT
08	31.12.22	Brisbane Roar FC	Sydney FC	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	31.12.22	Melbourne Victory	Canberra United	CB Smith Reserve	3:00PM	3:00PM
	31.12.22	Newcastle Jets	Adelaide United	No.2 Sportsground	3:00PM	3:00PM
	01.01.23	Perth Glory	Western United FC	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM
	02.01.23	Wellington Phoenix	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Sky Stadium	12:25PM	10:25AM
09	06.01.23	Melbourne Victory	Perth Glory	AAMI Park	5:10PM	5:10PM
	07.01.23	Western United FC	Wellington Phoenix	City Vista Recreation Reserve	3:00PM	3:00PM
	07.01.23	Newcastle Jets	Sydney FC	No.2 Sportsground	3:00PM	3:00PM
	07.01.23	Adelaide United	Canberra United	ServiceFM Stadium	3:30PM	4:00PM
	08.01.23	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Melbourne City FC	Wanderers Football Park	4:00PM	4:00PM
10	11.01.23	Adelaide United	Melbourne City FC	ServiceFM Stadium	6:30PM	7:00PM
	11.01.23	Sydney FC	Western United FC	Leichhardt Oval	7:00PM	7:00PM
	14.01.23	Canberra United	Newcastle Jets	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	14.01.23	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Western United FC	Wanderers Football Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	14.01.23	Melbourne City FC	Melbourne Victory	Casey Fields	3:00PM	3:00PM
	15.01.23	Brisbane Roar FC	Adelaide United	Perry Park	3:00PM	4:00PM
	15.01.23	Perth Glory	Wellington Phoenix	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM
11	18.01.23	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Melbourne Victory	Wanderers Football Park	6:00PM	6:00PM
	21.01.23	Western United FC	Brisbane Roar FC	TBC	2:25PM	2:25PM
	21.01.23	Melbourne City FC	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Casey Fields	3:00PM	3:00PM
	21.01.23	Sydney FC	Perth Glory	Leichhardt Oval	3:00PM	3:00PM
	21.01.23	Adelaide United	Melbourne Victory	ServiceFM Stadium	3:30PM	4:00PM
	22.01.23	Wellington Phoenix	Canberra United	Sky Stadium	12:25PM	10:25AM
12	26.01.23	Melbourne Victory	Sydney FC	AAMI Park	4:10PM	4:10PM
	28.01.23	Brisbane Roar FC	Wellington Phoenix	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	28.01.23	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Newcastle Jets	Wanderers Football Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	28.01.23	Canberra United	Western United FC	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	29.01.23	Melbourne City FC	Adelaide United	AAMI Park	5:35PM	5:35PM
13	04.02.23	Sydney FC	Melbourne City FC	Allianz Stadium	2:25PM	2:25PM
	04.02.23	Melbourne Victory	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	CB Smith Reserve	3:00PM	3:00PM
	04.02.23	Newcastle Jets	Canberra United	No.2 Sportsground	3:00PM	3:00PM
	04.02.23	Western United FC	Perth Glory	Morshead Park, Ballarat	3:00PM	3:00PM
	05.02.23	Adelaide United	Brisbane Roar FC	ServiceFM Stadium	3:30PM	4:00PM
14	11.02.23	Western United FC	Melbourne City FC	TBC	2:25PM	2:25PM
	11.02.23	Brisbane Roar FC	Melbourne Victory	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	11.02.23	Canberra United	Sydney FC	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	12.02.23	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Wellington Phoenix	Wanderers Football Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	12.02.23	Perth Glory	Newcastle Jets	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM

OFFICIAL PARTNERS OF THE A-LEAGUES



MATCH WEEK	DATE	HOME	AWAY	VENUE	KICK-OFF	
					LOCAL	AEDT
15	25.02.23	Wellington Phoenix	Sydney FC	TBC - NZ	5:00PM	3:00PM
	25.02.23	Canberra United	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	25.02.23	Perth Glory	Brisbane Roar FC	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM
	26.02.23	Newcastle Jets	Western United FC	No.2 Sportsground	4:00PM	4:00PM
	26.02.23	Melbourne Victory	Adelaide United	AAMI Park	5:35PM	5:35PM
16	04.03.23	Wellington Phoenix	Brisbane Roar FC	TBC - NZ	5:35PM	3:35PM
	04.03.23	Newcastle Jets	Melbourne City FC	No.2 Sportsground	3:00PM	3:00PM
	04.03.23	Canberra United	Adelaide United	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	05.03.23	Western United FC	Sydney FC	Morshead Park, Ballarat	4:00PM	4:00PM
	05.03.23	Perth Glory	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Macedonia Park, Stirling	4:00PM	7:00PM
17	11.03.23	Adelaide United	Perth Glory	ServiceFM Stadium	2:30PM	3:00PM
	11.03.23	Sydney FC	Wellington Phoenix	Netstrata Jubilee Stadium	3:00PM	3:00PM
	11.03.23	Brisbane Roar FC	Western United FC	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	12.03.23	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Canberra United	Wanderers Football Park	4:00PM	4:00PM
	13.03.23	Melbourne Victory	Melbourne City FC	AAMI Park	3:25PM	3:25PM
18	17.03.23	Adelaide United	Newcastle Jets	Coopers Stadium	4:40PM	5:10PM
	18.03.23	Melbourne City FC	Sydney FC	Casey Fields	3:00PM	3:00PM
	18.03.23	Canberra United	Melbourne Victory	McKellar Park	3:00PM	3:00PM
	18.03.23	Wellington Phoenix	Perth Glory	Sky Stadium	5:00PM	3:00PM
	19.03.23	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	Brisbane Roar FC	Wanderers Football Park	4:00PM	4:00PM
19	25.03.23	Newcastle Jets	Wellington Phoenix	No.2 Sportsground	3:00PM	3:00PM
	25.03.23	Sydney FC	Adelaide United	Netstrata Jubilee Stadium	3:00PM	3:00PM
	25.03.23	Western United FC	Canberra United	City Vista Recreation Reserve	3:00PM	3:00PM
	26.03.23	Melbourne Victory	Brisbane Roar FC	CB Smith Reserve	4:00PM	4:00PM
	26.03.23	Perth Glory	Melbourne City FC	Macedonia Park, Stirling	3:00PM	6:00PM
20	01.04.23	Wellington Phoenix	Melbourne Victory	Sky Stadium	12:25AM	10:25AM
	01.04.23	Brisbane Roar FC	Perth Glory	Perry Park	2:00PM	3:00PM
	01.04.23	Western United FC	Western Sydney Wanderers FC	City Vista Recreation Reserve	3:00PM	3:00PM
	01.04.23	Sydney FC	Newcastle Jets	Allianz Stadium	5:10PM	5:10PM
	02.04.23	Melbourne City FC	Canberra United	AAMI Park	5:35PM	5:35PM

OFFICIAL PARTNERS OF THE A-LEAGUES


LIBERTY A-LEAGUE 2023 FINALS SERIES

MATCH	DATE	FIXTURE	VENUE	KICK-OFF	
				LOCAL	AEST
SF	15.04.23 to 16.04.23	Team 1 v Team 2	TBC	TBC	TBC
		Team 3 v Team 4	TBC	TBC	TBC
PF	22.04.23 to 23.04.23	Loser Semi Final 1 v Winner Semi Final 2	TBC	TBC	TBC
GF	29.04.23 to 30.04.23	Winner Semi Final 1 v Winner Preliminary Final	TBC	TBC	TBC

*NOTE: Match details are subject to change without notice. Please visit keepup.com.au for updates.
As at 13 September 2022*

OFFICIAL PARTNERS OF THE A-LEAGUES

